9:30am

10:15am

10:20am

10:30am

3:00pm

The Day’s Events Include:

Registration

Driving Range/Putting Green Open

Driving Range/Putting Green Closed

Presentation

Shotgun Start

Meal

Awards to Follow

For Further Information Contact:

Julie Leach

jleach@samaritanhospitalfoundation.org

330-704-6609

Rain-out information will be posted on our web-
site www.samaritanhosptialfoundation.org




